
2023 WOODBRIDGE REGIONAL

STUDIO OF XCELLENCE 

ENCORE DANCE CENTER 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 TOTAL: 1109.70


THE IN10SITY CHALLENGE

IN10SE ROUTINES


TOP MINI NON-SOLO #110 WONDERFUL LIFE 265.7

TOP JUNIOR NON-SOLO #192 DIN DAA DAA 273

TOP TEEN NON-SOLO #56 THE ENTERTAINER 285.1

TOP SENIOR NON-SOLO #61 HANDS TIED 285.9

Studio Average Top Non-Solo
1ST PLACE - $1000 BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 287 #97 JACKSON 

2ND PLACE - $750 ENCORE DANCE CENTER 283.38 #61 HANDS TIED 

3RD PLACE - $500 REGAN MASON HALEY DANCE COMPANY 280.90 #161 TILTED 

4TH PLACE - $250 AMYCLAE DANCE ACADEMY 275.52 #71 STILL STANDING 

5TH PLACE - $100 JUMP MOVE DANCE 269.20 #143 SHE USED TO BE 
MINE

ELITE Routine Score Studio

IN10SE MINI #110 WONDERFUL LIFE 265.7 ENCORE DANCE CENTER 
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IN10SITY HONORS


IN10SE JUNIOR #193 LEAN BACK 286.8 BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

IN10SE TEEN #97 JACKSON 287.4 BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

IN10SE SENIOR #180 CONCEITED 287.3 BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

PREMIER Routine Score Studio

IN10SE MINI #124 STRONG 265.3 BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO

IN10SE JUNIOR #190 FUNKY 264.4 JUMP MOVE DANCE 

IN10SE TEEN #113 NEXT ONE 270.1 BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO

IN10SE SENIOR

TECHNICAL 
EXCELLENCE

Routine Studio

#61 HANDS TIED ENCORE DANCE CENTER 

#122 SEVEN BIRDS BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO

#180 CONCEITED BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO

#213 SYMMETRY ENCORE DANCE CENTER 

#299 FIX YOU BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO

PERFECT 
PRECISION

Routine Studio

#56 THE ENTERTAINER ENCORE DANCE CENTER
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#132 MANEATER BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO

#157 FOLSOM PRISON BLUES ENCORE DANCE CENTER

#251 IF I AINT GOT YOU STAGE DOOR DANCE STUDIO 

#292 MARVELOUS PARTY ENCORE DANCE CENTER

EXCEPTIONAL 
ENTERTAINMENT

Routine Studio

#60 MOOD SWING REGAN MASON HALEY DANCE 
COMPANY

#145 PALM SPRINGS JUMP REGAN MASON HALEY DANCE 
COMPANY

#153 PIPPIN REGAN MASON HALEY DANCE 
COMPANY

#245 MODEL BEHAVIOR REGAN MASON HALEY DANCE 
COMPANY

#290 COME TOGETHER BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO

COUTURE 
COSTUMING

Routine Studio

#69 HOLD ON TO ME STAGE DOOR DANCE STUDIO

#116 SIMPLY THE BEST ENCORE DANCE CENTER 
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BEAUTY WITH IN10TION


#185 JACKPOT JUMP MORE DANCE 

#243 LIFE OF THE PARTY AMYCLAE DANCE ACADEMY 

#307 GIMME GIMME ENCORE DANCE CENTER 

CUTTING-EDGE 
CHOREOGRAPHY

Routine Studio

#85 PURPLE RAIN BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO

#106 HALLUCINATIONS REGAN MASON HALEY DANCE COMPANY 

#152 STIMELA BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO

#208 THIS MOMENT REGAN MASON HALEY DANCE COMPANY 

#372 STRIFE REGAN MASON HALEY DANCE COMPANY 

Dancer Studio
MINI ARIELLE WEBB REGAN MASON HALEY DANCE COMPANY

JUNIOR ARIYANA LAMBERT REGAN MASON HALEY DANCE COMPANY

TEEN CAITLIN OFFNER REGAN MASON HALEY DANCE COMPANY

SENIOR KRISZTINA CHON REGAN MASON HALEY DANCE COMPANY
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CON10DER


BEST IN CATEGORY


Dancer Studio
JUNIOR CON10DER ARIYANA LAMBERT REGAN MASON HALEY DANCE 

COMPANY 

TEEN CON10DER FRANKIE CAMPOS ENCORE DANCE CENTER 

SENIOR CON10DER KRISZTINA CHON REGAN MASON HALEY DANCE 
COMPANY 

ELITE Routine Score Studio

JUNIOR JAZZ #182 HUSH HUSH 277.2 BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

JUNIOR LYRICAL #172 GHOST 274.2 BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

JUNIOR TAP #149 CANT TOUCH IT 281.1 BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

TEEN CONTEMPORARY #122 SEVEN BIRDS 285.6 BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

TEEN JAZZ #97 JACKSON 287.4 BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

TEEN LYRICAL #134 SATURN 285 BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

TEEN TAP #56 THE ENTERTAINER 285.1 ENCORE DANCE CENTER 

SENIOR CONTEMPORARY #61 HANDS TIED 285.9 ENCORE DANCE CENTER 

SENIOR JAZZ #168 SEVEN DEVILS 285.1 BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

SENIOR LYRICAL #160 SLOW UP 286.5 BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 
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DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - MINI

DEBUT MINI SOLO


ELITE MINI SOLO


DEBUT MINI DUET/TRIO


DEBUT MINI SMALL GROUP


ELITE MINI SMALL GROUP


PREMIER MINI LARGE GROUP


1ST #5 ABC ENCORE DANCE CENTER 

2ND #8 I WANNA BE LIKE YOU ENCORE DANCE CENTER 

3RD #6 BOOGIE SHOES REGAN MASON HALEY DANCE COMPANY 

4TH #10 MISTER SANDMAN ENCORE DANCE CENTER 

5TH #9 BETTER WHEN IM DANCING REGAN MASON HALEY DANCE COMPANY 

1ST #14 UPTOWN FUNK BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

2ND #12 HOLD ON TO ME BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

3RD #13 THROWBACK LOVE BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

1ST #74 DANCE TO THE MUSIC ENCORE DANCE CENTER 

1ST #101 ON MY TEAM ENCORE DANCE CENTER 

2ND #111 HOT HOT HOT REGAN MASON HALEY DANCE COMPANY 

3RD #126 ROCKIN ROBIN ENCORE DANCE CENTER 

4TH #120 YOU SHOULD BE DANCING REGAN MASON HALEY DANCE COMPANY 

5TH #107 GIRLS ECLIPSE DANCE ACADEMY 

1ST #110 WONDERFUL LIFE ENCORE DANCE CENTER 

1ST #124 STRONG BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 
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DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - JUNIOR

PREMIER JUNIOR SOLO

ELITE JUNIOR SOLO


PREMIER JUNIOR DUET/TRIO 


ELITE JUNIOR DUET/TRIO


1ST #19 FABULOUS JUMP MOVE DANCE 

2ND #20 RESPECT BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

3RD #16 BOOM BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

4TH #21 NO BAD NEWS JUMP MOVE DANCE 

5TH #18 TELL ME BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

1ST #40 EVERYWHERE I GO BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

2ND #45 HEAVY BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

3RD #96 MADE FOR NOW REGAN MASON HALEY DANCE COMPANY 

4TH #51 ONCE UPON A DREAM JUMP MOVE DANCE 

5TH #31 ITS ABOUT THE WALK BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

6TH #26 IS THAT ALRIGHT STAGE DOOR DANCE STUDIO 

7TH #25 RESOLVE STAGE DOOR DANCE STUDIO 

8TH #42 OVER THE RAINBOW BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

9TH #52 WAKE ME UP SUNSHINE REGAN MASON HALEY DANCE COMPANY 

10TH #38 SOMEWHERE ONLY WE KNOW JUMP MOVE DANCE 

1ST #76 RING ECLIPSE DANCE ACADEMY 

1ST #68 YOU AND I CAN REGAN MASON HALEY DANCE COMPANY 

2ND #93 SAX BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

3RD #69 HOLD ON TO ME STAGE DOOR DANCE STUDIO 

4TH #77 FREE REGAN MASON HALEY DANCE COMPANY 
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PREMIER JUNIOR SMALL GROUP


ELITE JUNIOR SMALL GROUP


PREMIER JUNIOR LARGE GROUP


ELITE JUNIOR LARGE GROUP 


5TH #62 CAME HERE FOR LOVE STAGE DOOR DANCE STUDIO 

1ST #190 FUNKY JUMP MOVE DANCE 

2ND #200 DONT LET ME DOWN BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

3RD #195 STRUT BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

4TH #196 VICTORY JUMP MOVE DANCE 

5TH #173 OH EM GEE ENCORE DANCE CENTER 

1ST #193 LEAN BACK BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

2ND #182 HUSH HUSH BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

3RD #187 GENTLE ROAR REGAN MASON HALEY DANCE COMPANY

4TH #172 GHOST BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

5TH #192 DIN DAA DAA ENCORE DANCE CENTER 

6TH #186 I WILL SURVIVE ENCORE DANCE CENTER 

7TH #176 WHERE THE BOYS ARE JUMP MOVE DANCE 

8TH #174 THE TROLLEY SONG REGAN MASON HALEY DANCE COMPANY

9TH #165 VAGABOND REGAN MASON HALEY DANCE COMPANY

10TH #158 PARTY REGAN MASON HALEY DANCE COMPANY

1ST #155 BELLS BOWS GIFTS TREES JUMP MOVE DANCE 

1ST #149 CANT TOUCH IT BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

2ND #156 I LOOK GOOD BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

3RD #198 OH MY GAGA REGAN MASON HALEY DANCE COMPANY 

4TH #169 DIVA JUMP MOVE DANCE 

 of 8 13



DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - TEEN

PREMIER TEEN SOLO

ELITE TEEN SOLO


ELITE TEEN DUET/TRIO


5TH #185 JACKPOT JUMP MOVE DANCE 

1ST #201 NO OTHER MAN BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

1ST #213 SYMMETRY ENCORE DANCE CENTER 

2ND #257 HEART CRY REGAN MASON HALEY DANCE COMPANY 

3RD #208 THIS MOMENT REGAN MASON HALEY DANCE COMPANY 

4TH #226 BORN ALONE BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

5TH #261 MY IMMORTAL BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

6TH #244 DONT RAIN ON MY PARADE STAGE DOOR DANCE STUDIO 

7TH #223 BLACK CAT BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

8TH #255 SOMEONE TO YOU BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

9TH #220 STRANGELOVE BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

10TH #232 A SONG BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

1ST #56 THE ENTERTAINER ENCORE DANCE CENTER 

2ND #73 TWISTIN THE NIGHT AWAY STAGE DOOR DANCE STUDIO 

3RD #60 MOOD SWING REGAN MASON HALEY DANCE COMPANY 

4TH #55 THE ROPE IS TIED REGAN MASON HALEY DANCE COMPANY 

5TH #86 MODERATION ENCORE DANCE CENTER 

6TH #92 TEETH IN ME JUMP MOVE DANCE 

7TH #67 CARRY YOU ENCORE DANCE CENTER 

8TH #91 RESCUE STAGE DOOR DANCE STUDIO 

 of 9 13



PREMIER TEEN SMALL GROUP


ELITE TEEN SMALL GROUP


PREMIER TEEN LARGE GROUP


ELITE TEEN LARGE GROUP 


9TH #79 STRONGER TOGETHER ENCORE DANCE CENTER 

10TH #84 POISON ENCORE DANCE CENTER 

1ST #137 GHOSTBUSTERS JUMP MOVE DANCE 

1ST #142 COLD HEARTED SNAKE BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

2ND #134 SATURN BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

3RD #105 MY MIND BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

4TH #106 HALLUCINATIONS REGAN MASON HALEY DANCE COMPANY 

5TH #145 PALM SPRINGS JUMP REGAN MASON HALEY DANCE COMPANY 

6TH #140 STRINGS ENCORE DANCE CENTER 

7TH #139 DOMINO REGAN MASON HALEY DANCE COMPANY 

8TH #133 ITS OK ENCORE DANCE CENTER 

9TH #127 SO 2000S REGAN MASON HALEY DANCE COMPANY 

10TH #143 SHE USED TO BE MINE JUMP MOVE DANCE 

1ST #113 NEXT ONE BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

2ND #128 RUMOUR HAS IT BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

3RD #132 MANEATER BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

4TH #141 HANDS BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

5TH #103 CLOSURE BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

1ST #122 SEVEN BIRDS BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

2ND #155 IM ON BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

3RD #123 AFTER HOURS REGAN MASON HALEY DANCE COMPANY 
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DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - SENIOR

PREMIER SENIOR SOLO

ELITE SENIOR SOLO


ELITE SENIOR DUET/TRIO 


4TH #112 WE LIKE THAT ENCORE DANCE CENTER 

5TH #129 RISE UP ENCORE DANCE CENTER 

1ST #263 DANCE FOR ME BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

2ND #265 OUT OF LOVE BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

3RD #264 HOLD ME DOWN BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

1ST #299 FIX YOU BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

2ND #310 IS THAT ALRIGHT BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

3RD #290 COME TOGETHER BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

4TH #311 FIRE ON FIRE REGAN MASON HALEY DANCE COMPANY 

5TH #292 MARVELOUS PARTY ENCORE DANCE CENTER 

6TH #276 UNPAINTABLE ENCORE DANCE CENTER 

7TH #308 DONT FORGET ME BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

8TH #274 RHYTHM INSIDE ENCORE DANCE CENTER 

9TH #272 STRIFE REGAN MASON HALEY DANCE COMPANY 

10TH #302 GHOST IN THE WIND BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

1ST #61 HANDS TIED ENCORE DANCE CENTER 

2ND #85 PURPLE RAIN BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

3RD #71 STILL STANDING AMYCLAE DANCE ACADEMY 

4TH #83 DESTINY BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

5TH #89 SOFT DARK NOTHING BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 
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ELITE SENIOR SMALL GROUP


ELITE SENIOR LARGE GROUP 


6TH #82 ANGELS REGAN MASON HALEY DANCE COMPANY 

7TH #72 REMEMBER US THIS WAY BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

8TH #57 THE OTHER SIDE ENCORE DANCE CENTER 

9TH #70 THERE ONCE WAS A MAN ENCORE DANCE CENTER 

10TH #65 TRIPPED OUT SLIM ENCORE DANCE CENTER 

1ST #180 CONCEITED BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

2ND #168 SEVEN DEVILS BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

3RD #161 TILTED REGAN MASON HALEY DANCE COMPANY 

4TH #154 PASSAGE BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

5TH #189 DANCE ENCORE DANCE CENTER 

6TH #163 SILENT BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO 

7TH #150 WHEN WERE OLDER ENCORE DANCE CENTER 

8TH #188 HIGH WATER AMYCLAE DANCE ACADEMY 

9TH #175 FIND YOUR PLACE REGAN MASON HALEY DANCE COMPANY 

10TH #194 DANGEROUS AMYCLAE DANCE ACADEMY 

1ST #160 SLOW UP BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO

2ND #152 STIMELA BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO

3RD #147 SLAVE BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO

4TH #181 PARLEZ-VOUS FRANCAIS ENCORE DANCE CENTER 

5TH #159 LISTEN BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO

6TH #178 BOSSY BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO

7TH #164 EVERYTHING MUST CHANGE ENCORE DANCE CENTER 

8TH #16 RICH GIRLS BACKSTAGE DANCE STUDIO
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9TH #184 TRAITOR REGAN MASON HALEY DANCE COMPANY 

10TH #153 PIPPIN REGAN MASON HALEY DANCE COMPANY 
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